Position

Team Manager IV

Instrumnt&Cntrl Tech Specialist

Instrumnt&Cntrl Tech IlI

Instrumnt&Cntrl Tech IlI

Instrumnt&Cntrl Tech IlI

Instrumnt&Cntrl Tech IlI

Instrumnt&Cntrl Tech IlI

Instrumnt&Cntrl Tech IlI

Instrumnt&Cntrl Tech |

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Control Systems Team,
Diemer Unit

Control Systems Team,
Diemer Unit

Control Systems Team,
Diemer Unit

Control Systems Team,
Diemer Unit

Control Systems Team,
Diemer Unit

Control Systems Team,
Diemer Unit

Control Systems Team,
Diemer Unit

Control Systems Team,
Diemer Unit

Control Systems Team,
Diemer Unit

Total Wages

$132,621

$123,558

$116,019

$113,575

$105,124

$102,096

$98,673

$98,156

$73,106

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$55,175
$50,363
$49,964
$50,531
$47,605
$43,002
$37,321

$35,233

$31,748



