Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Team Manager IV		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control Systems Team, Diemer Unit	\$132,621	\$55,175
Instrumnt&Cntrl Tech Specialist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control Systems Team, Diemer Unit	\$123,558	\$50,363
Instrumnt&Cntrl Tech III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control Systems Team, Diemer Unit	\$116,019	\$49,964
Instrumnt&Cntrl Tech III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control Systems Team, Diemer Unit	\$113,575	\$50,531
Instrumnt&Cntrl Tech III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control Systems Team, Diemer Unit	\$105,124	\$47,605
Instrumnt&Cntrl Tech III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control Systems Team, Diemer Unit	\$102,096	\$43,002
Instrumnt&Cntrl Tech III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control Systems Team, Diemer Unit	\$98,673	\$37,321
Instrumnt&Cntrl Tech III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control Systems Team, Diemer Unit	\$98,156	\$35,233
Instrumnt&Cntrl Tech I		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control Systems Team, Diemer Unit	\$73,106	\$31,748